19. Kellmuinzer FriihjahrsstraBenlauf Ergebnisliste
Kinderlauf KU12 800 m

1 376
2 366
3 364
4 372
5 377
6 374
7 368
8 371
9 370
10 367
11 369
12 373
13 365
14 378

WALTER, Maximilian
BRAIG, Marco
ALLATTA, Dario
SCHADLER, Elias
RAU, Jakob
ULLBRICH, Ann-Kathrin
HORMANN, Timo
SALZLE, Alexander
PAUL, Theresa
BUCHELE, Felix
MEINHARDT, Jana
STEINER, Jusra
BESLER, Patricia
STOHR, Jonas

Kellmiinz, 23.03.2013

Gesamtwertung
Team/Verein/Ort Jahrgang Klasse Platz  M/W
VfB Gutenzell 2002 MKU12 1 1 0:03:52
LG lllerschwaben ( TSV Kellmiinz ) 2002 MKU12 2 2 0:03:54
TSV lllertissen 2002 MKU12 3 3 0:03:55
TV Dettingen Leichtathletik 2002 MKU12 4 4 0:03:59
VfB Gutenzell 2003 MKU12 5 5 0:04:00
TSV lllertissen 2002 WKU12 1 1 0:04:01
TV Dettingen Leichtathletik 2003 MKU12 6 6 0:04:02
LG lllerschwaben ( TSV Kellmiinz ) 2002 MKU12 7 7 0:04:03
TV Dettingen Leichtathletik 2003 WKU12 2 2 0:04:05
LG lllerschwaben ( TSV Kellmiinz ) 2002 MKU12 8 8 0:04:13
FC Mittelbiberach 2003 WKU12 3 3 0:04:16
VfB Gutenzell 2003 WKU12 4 4 0:04:43
TV Dettingen Leichtathletik 2003 WKU12 5 5 0:04:47
LG lllerschwaben 2003 MKU12 9 9 0:04:53
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